Jackson Preparatory and Early College
Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2024-2025

Professional Assocations:

Michigan School Vocal Music Assocation (MSVMA)

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Associationn (MSBOA)
Michigan High School Athletic Association (MHSAA)
Factoryville Christian (Crossroads Athletic Conference)
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Jackson County Chamber of Commerce

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Association (MIAAA)
MPAAA

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Total Dues Paid to Association with District Funds

Description:

Choir Association dues for College Prep and Early College
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee
Yearly Membership Fee

Amount:

385.00
550.00

60.00
300.00
825.00
275.00
155.00

90.00

R ¥ ¥ Y Y RV RV RV R

450.00

$ 3,090.00



	Sheet1

