Jackson Preparatory and Early College Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2024-2025

Professional Assocations:	<u>Description:</u>	Amount:	
Michigan School Vocal Music Assocation (MSVMA)	Choir Association dues for College Prep and Early College	\$	385.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Associationn (MSBOA)	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	550.00
Michigan High School Athletic Association (MHSAA)	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	60.00
Factoryville Christian (Crossroads Athletic Conference)	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	300.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	825.00
Jackson County Chamber of Commerce	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	275.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Association (MIAAA)	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	155.00
MPAAA	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	90.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	Yearly Membership Fee	\$	450.00
Total Dues Paid to Association with District Funds		\$ 3,090.00	